A&A Global
Industries, LLC.
aaglobal.com | 1.800.638.6000
Kits &
Merchandisers
Kits &
Merchandisers
Tractor Time Crane Mix - 080TT

plete K
it - R
D
PZ
Jewelry KitsJewelry Kits
Prizezilla & Prize Hub KitsPrizezilla & Prize Hub Kits
M
ighty M
ini Dinosaur Mix - MMDINOMIX
ITEM NAME	 ITEM CODE	 PC/CASE	 PRICE	 EACH PRICE
Jewelry Gold Kit	 JEWEL-GOLD	 144	 $288.00	 $2.00
Jewelry Platinum Kit	 JEWEL-PLAT	 144	 $381.60	 $2.65
Jewelry Bling Kit	 JEWEL-BLING	 72	 $216.00	 $3.00
Box Jewelry Kit	 JEWELRY BXD	 72	 $252.00	 $3.50
ITEM NAME	 ITEM CODE	 PC/CASE	 PRICE	 EACH PRICE
Prizezilla Kit	 RDPZ30	 280	 $84.00	 $0.30
Prizezilla Candy Kit 	 RDPZC	 275	 $96.25	 $0.35
Prizezilla Complete Kit	 RDPZ	 826	 $1,150.00	 $1.39
Modular Prize Hub 	 RDPH-M	 4648	 $1,700.00	 N/A
Starter Kit

UISH
Rotary KitsRotary Kits
5i
n
Po
ké
mon™ Booster Capsule Kit - RD120PO
K
E
Capsule KitsCapsule Kits
Rotary KitsRotary Kits
2.3in Capsule Kit - R
D
23CAP
ITEM NAME	 ITEM CODE	 PC/CASE	 PRICE	 EACH PRICE
2.3in Capsule Kit	 RD23CAP	 100	 $45.00	 $0.45
3in Capsule Mini 	 RD3MSQUISH	 120	 $75.00	 $0.63
Squish and Squeeze Kit
3in Capsule Rubber	 RD3RUB	 90	 $58.50	 $0.65
Animal Kit
3in Round Capsule Kit	 RD3GST	 144	 $194.40	 $1.35
4in Round Puffer and 	 RD4PUFF	 96	 $144.00	 $1.50
Squeeze Capsule Kit
2.75in Glow Capsule Kit	 RD275GLOW	 144	 $216.00	 $1.50
4in Capsule Kit	 RD4VLU	 96	 $187.20	 $1.95
5in Candy-Filled	 RD120CAP	 72	 $144.00	 $2.00
Capsule Kit
4in Capsule Squishy	 RD4SQUISH	 96	 $192.00	 $2.00

Locker KitsLocker Kits
Egg KitsEgg Kits
Locker KitsLocker Kits
Egg KitsEgg Kits
W
in
do
w
 1
00
00
 T
ic
ke
t -
 RD10000Window 2000 Tickets - RD2000
ITEM NAME	 ITEM CODE	 PC/CASE	 PRICE	 EACH PRICE
Toy Filled Chicken	 BESTC 	 300	 $46.20	 $0.14
Egg Mix
Colorful Metallic Eggs	 EGGCOLMET 	 300	 $58.00	 $0.14
with Toys
Gold Metallic Eggs	 EGGGOLDMET	 300	 $58.00	 $0.14
with Toys
Eggs with Candy Kit	 EGGCANC 	 300	 $45.00	 $0.15
Gold Eggs with	 FOEGC 	 300	 $48.00	 $0.16
Assorted Toys
Easter Egg Toys	 MEAS1C 	 500	 $87.86	 $0.17
Only Mix
Easter Egg Candy Mix	 MEAS2C	 500	 $89.91	 $0.18
ITEM NAME	 ITEM CODE	 PC/CASE	 PRICE	 EACH PRICE
Prize-0-Matic Locker 	 RDPOM10	 5	 $50.00	 $10.00
Prize-0-Matic Locker	 RDPOM15	 5	 $75.00	 $15.00
Window 2000 Ticket	 RD2000	 3	 $45.00	 $15.00
Window 2500 Ticket	 RD2500	 3	 $54.00	 $18.00
Window 3000 Ticket	 RD3000	 3	 $60.00	 $20.00
Window 5000 Ticket	 RD5000	 2	 $70.00	 $35.00
Window 10000 Ticket	 RD10000	 2	 $140.00	 $70.00
aaglobal.com | 1.800.638.6000 Pricing and availability may change

anging Kit - RDHNG16-PH
aaglobal.com | 1.800.638.6000 Pricing and availability may change
ITEM NAME	 ITEM CODE	 PC/CASE	 PRICE	 EACH PRICE
Hanging Kit	 RDVHAK	 288	 $57.60	 $0.20
Hanging Candy Kit	 RDCANDY25	 72	 $20.16	 $0.28
Hanging Superhero Kit	 RDSUPH	 288	 $92.16	 $0.32
Hanging Kit	 RDBHAK	 288	 $95.04	 $0.33
Hanging Putty and Goo	 RDHNGPS	 137	 $47.95	 $0.35
Hanging Candy Kit	 RDCANDY40	 72	 $32.40	 $0.45
Hanging Kit	 RDHNG40	 120	 $54.00	 $0.45
Hanging Kit	 RDSTK2	 240	 $144.00	 $0.60
Hanging Candy Kit	 RDCANDY75	 72	 $57.60	 $0.80
Hanging Grow Egg	 RDHNGHATCH	 36	 $36.00	 $1.00
Hanging Kit	 RDHNG1	 72	 $72.00	 $1.00
Hanging Koko’s Candy	 RDCANDY1	 72	 $90.00	 $1.25
Hanging Kit	 RDHNG16-PH	 48	 $76.80	 $1.60
Hanging Fidget and	 RDHNGPOP	 36	 $66.60	 $1.85
Popper Kit
Hanging PEZ Kit	 PEZTOP	 144	 $273.60	 $1.90
Hanging Kit	 RDHNG28-PH	 48	 $134.40	 $2.80
Hanging Trading Card Kit	 RDHNGTC	 36	 $142.20	 $3.95
Hanging Kit	 RDHG4-PH	 20	 $80.00	 $4.00
Hanging Perfect 10	 RDHNGTC-P10 	 30	 $145.50	 $4.85
Trading Card
Hanging Pokémon™	 RDPOKE 	 36	 $178.20	 $4.95
Booster Kit
Ha

it -
 R
DHN
G
PO
P
Hanging Pokém
on™
 B
ooster Kit- RDPOKE
Hanging Perfect 10 Electronic K
it - RDHNGE-P10
aaglobal.com | 1.800.638.6000 Pricing and availability may change
ITEM NAME	 ITEM CODE	 PC/CASE	 PRICE	 EACH PRICE
Hanging Electronic Kit	 RDELEC	 24	 $120.00	 $5.00
Hanging Perfect 10 	 RDPOKE-P10	 12	 $60.00	 $5.00
Pokémon™ Booster
Hanging Perfect 10	 RDHNGBB-P10	  30	 $165.00	 $5.50
Blind Bag
Hanging World’s 	 RDWSTOYS6	 24	 $135.60	 $5.65
Smallest Toys Series
#6 in Blind Box
Hanging Blind Bag Kit	 RDHNGBB	 36	 $207.00	 $5.75
Hanging Kit	 RDHNG6-PH	 10	 $60.00	 $6.00
Hanging POP! Vinyl	 RDHNGFP	 12	 $90.00	 $7.50
Hanging Kit	 RDHNG8-PH	 5	 $40.00	 $8.00
Hanging Heli Ball Kit	 RDHELI	 8	 $68.00	 $8.50
Hanging Perfect 10 POP!	 RDHNGFP-P10	 12	 $108.00	 $9.00
Hanging Kit	 RDHNG10-PH	 4	 $40.00	 $10.00
Hanging Flappy Bird Kit	 RDFB	 18	 $180.00	 $10.00
Hanging DC Comics™	 RDDCGB	 10	 $125.00	 $12.50
Glowbot
Hanging Perfect 10	 RDHNGE-P10	 10	 $135.00	 $13.50
Electronic Kit
Pocket Player Licensed	 RDPP 	 8	 $304.00	 $38.00
Hanging Kit
Hedgehog Figures - HEHO